Main Meal

Main Meal Deal
Sandwich Meal Deal
Main Course

Jacket Potatoes
Plain Jacket Potato
JP with 1 Filling

JP with 2 Fillings
Cheese 20z

Beans

Salad Bar
Lrge Salad Bar Pot
Small Salad Bar Pot

Pasta King
Pasta with Sauce

As above with
Cheese

Sandwiches
Sandwiches from
Baguettes from
Wrap from
Panini from

Tariff From 1st September 2023

Oasis Academy

£2.40
£2.40
£2.10

£1.10
£1.65
£2.10
£1.00
£0.75

£1.70
£0.85

£1.90

£2.10

£1.70

£1.90

£1.90
£1.90

Snack/Break

Baconin a Roll
Sausage in a Roll
Toast

Bagel

Filled Bagel
Cereal with Milk
Cheese on Toast
Pizza Slice
Sausage Roll
Best Bites

Desserts
Yoghurt Pot
Fresh Fruit Piece
Fruit Pot

Jelly Pot

Tray Bakes From

Cookies
Sweet Waffle

Drinks

Mineral Water
Fruit Cuplet
Juice Carton
Radnor Fizz
Radnor Can

£2.30
£2.30
£0.50
£1.30
£1.70
£1.00

£1.00_

£1.60
£1.45
£1.45

£0.75
£0.65
£0.90
£0.90
£0.90

£0.80
£1.50

£0.80
£0.60
£0.85
£1.05
£1.35
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